
LOT 3 BLOCK A CYPRESS LAKE S/D.

ORB 655-002, WD 1184-2694, WD 13

HUCHINGSON JOSEPH H/HUCHINGSON LISA H
355 SW SWEETBREEZE DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

33-3S-16-02434-003

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

33316.020 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

05/19/2025 chuck 0.88 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

456,534
25,736
35,000

517,270
124,267
393,003

HX HB 51,411
341,592
517,270

0

522,976

1398/1265 11/01/2019 WD Q I 01 427,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHARLES H IV & ELIZAB

JOSEPH H & LISA H H

1184/2694 11/30/2009 WD Q I 01 319,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MICHAEL C & CATHY S M

CHARLES H IV & ELIZ
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000052410 Screen Enclosure 40,000 02/21/2025

000051669 Swimming Pool and 80,000 12/02/2024

000046406 Roof Replacement 43,099 01/31/2023

40252 ADDN SFR 0 07/30/2020

31854 GARAGE 381 04/01/2014

23956 REMODEL 125 12/13/2005

2020HX Base Yr

355 SW SWEETBREEZE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 4,189 121.6380 136.23 570,667 1989 2005 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 3525

BAS 180 100 180 19,617

BAS 484 100 484 52,748

BAS 2,141 100 2,141 233,334

FGR 912 55 502 54,710

FOP 84 30 25 2,725

FOP 228 30 68 7,411

FOP 270 30 81 8,828

FST 240 55 132 14,386

SFB 720 80 576 62,774

5,259 4,189 456,534

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W27 S16 W12 S12 W15 N12 W3 N6 W12 S43 E15 N4
E19 S4 E13 N8 N22 E22 N23 $
FGR=[ORIG=8,30] E24 N38 W24 S38 $
SFB=[ORIG=32,-8] N30 W24 S30 E24 $
BAS=[ORIG=-22,45] E22 N22 W22 S22 $
FST=[ORIG=0,23] S7 E8 N30 W8 S23 $
FOP=[ORIG=-54,53] S8 E19 N12 W19 S4 $
BAS=[ORIG=-39,16] W15 S12 E15 N12 $
FOP=[ORIG=-57,10] N7 W12 S7 E12 $
FOP=[ORIG=-57,7] E30 S9 W30 N9 $
.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 750

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,350

4 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1989 1989 3 40 14,336

5 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 14 30 420.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,100

6 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 600

7 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 18 40 720.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 3,600

25,736

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1167.00 230.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


